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= NEW MEXICO QIL CONSER TION COMMISSION
T

Sunta Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

—
i8]

W EBS OFFICE

Mail .to Qil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe. New Mexico. or its proper agent
not more than twenty du‘ll after ccnplohon of woll Follow instructions in the

Rules and Re ons of uestionable data by followin
it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRlPLICATE FORM C-110 “;‘l.l. NOT BE APPROVED UNTI
ARKA 640 ACKES FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY . .
MCKENHEY & SCHROCK 741 Pirst Rat. Bank 2ldg., X1 Pase, Texas
Company or Operator . Address
G p AR ) ﬁE} . 2Qes
STATE Well No 2 m SEBEL L see: 21 T
Liase
Wildeat L :
R 2B=Be o m P. M. 6 _Field, Ty s T
¢ ) w8C e LAm = LO
Well iﬁi)_c_feet south of the North line and_‘?_‘?_o-___feet west of the East line of ____ :
If State land the oil and gas lease is No 90&6 ~———Assignment No
If patented land the owner is S Address_ :
If Government land the permittee is. ' Address. Li l .3 'E Bl
sagaeax . L 1et. NabyBr, bldu,
The Lessee is. Hib tﬁct&. 4E‘ET & ACB Address ‘ ? - ﬁ_ﬁgm. Tem
3 , ‘ : e
Drilling commenced Hareh lﬁt‘ 1 Lké Drilung was completed z 1A§r§1 331:1.
. T aris 53 gt
Name of drilling contractor artil! &' mrl” Address o ﬂ d "t e
Elevation above sea level at top of casing feet
The information given is to be kept confidential until___ _ A - 19
. - oI sAan OR ZONES ' N o
. --55&*0&’ LN —— unu-égmua.“ ¥ . L mthsssa”'
No. 1, from to No 4, from fo. : - "
No. 2, from ‘No: 6, from__ . _to_: - w‘z
- - - e L4
o ~848=Onpe-be tpr~ys:~§r1‘* , I 1
No. 3, from No‘ 8, from to. Wﬁgk".
F-r Ty 7P T ) , v

IMPORTANT. WA'.I‘ER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole. _ o .
: ' Haeined to 30 fee?
No. 1, from %9 : to. -' — feet. ‘__"m__“__

No. 2, from ~ feet.

No. . trom__ E55 one beller ge; boar; o teet. " U"ELD ¢
. ' 4' Sulphur water 8L 886 . ) v WLERR T
NO. —

, from to : feet.

. CASING RECORD

MGHT | CHEEADS | . { KIND OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
SIZ18 P‘ll“zr[': Ig(l-)l()"x' PLER INCH MAKE | AMOUNT | SHOE FROM FROM o

103/4 e [ 122 | Texa

e4 g 335 e

7 10 406 | %

-
A V:g»:" ‘:1
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF| SIZE OF v NO. SACKS : ; :
SHorn| Sasig WHIIRK SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED

LT 7 Cli. 606 40 Hallib
E— T ] e g R B TE L o T U R P T

et v A -PEUGS- ANEE ABPTERS

Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set

Adapters—Mateérial Size

- . ' 'RECORD OF SHOOTING 'OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT :
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or'chemiéal treatment.

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report en geparate sheet and attach hereto.

' TOOLS USED :*

Rotary tools were used from_ feet to feet, and from feet to__ feot
Cable tools were used from GO feet to 335 ¢ feet, and from feet to feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing’ - < 19
The production of the tirst 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which___ ¢}, was ofl;_ 7,

emulsion; . 9% water; and___ ¢, sediment. Gravity, Be.

It gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in

EMPLOYFES

e s )
Driller Hartin & Hurley ‘ , Driller
Driller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far ag can be determined from available records.

$0th. El Faso, Texee. 4/ 3/ L6

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this

s Plu(.(_ Date
day of : Name V ,ﬁ _

V'V(/ 4

Position. Operato r oy
L et it
ublic McKenney & Schrock
" Representing
Mv €ommisgion exniroes VAW, gl F&SO &Qunty’ et Coqmin.‘:‘y °r (){n:aturt U Tt I I



FORMATION RECORD

FROM

TO

AICKNESS 7

N FEET g A TN
00 25 25 @rey }ip rock.
25 35 10 Red shale
35 L5 .-39 .. (Red jip rock
L5 55 " '10° | Grey and red shale
55 60 5 Water sand. Water No. 1
60 70 10 Dolomite
70 | . 80O 10 . | Redish sand.
80 S 9% . 15 . D | Greyl ahale.
95 ‘99 L " | DoIomits
99 110 11 Grey sheale
110 115 5 Red sand
115 125 10 Red shale
125 140 15 Dolomite
140 150 - 10 Red shale
150 155 5 Jip rock
155 - 160 - 5 Red ‘shale
160 170 10 - Jip Rock
170 | 180 10 Red shale
180 205 25 Dolonite
205 = 250 -5 Red ‘shale & jip rTock
250 | 255 .t Red sghale
255 . 270 15 Tip lrdok
270 |, 28L A Red ‘shale
284 1 335 51 | iy and red shale
335 1 340 5. Jip rack . v
30 348 g8 Anhydrite
348 433 85 Selt
433 | L55 22 - Anhydrite and lime stone
L55 L65 10 + Bard Wyown limestone.
465 | 485 20 | Anhydrite |
L85 500 15 Red ‘sand shale
500 | . 505 5 .| anhydrite -
505 570 65 . Anhﬁﬁnite and 1ime
570 606 36 dark limcstone., 7 OD, caeing set
606 685 79 : Anh drite
685 695 10 - Brown :dolomite .
695 780 | 85 Brown -sendy anhydrite.
780 795 15 Dark hard iinestone
795 | 807 12 Fard grey limestone, some sand.
807 . 820 13 | Sandy -limestone ( hard)
820 825 5 Eard grey sandstone. _
825 838 13 Herd grey limestone, some sand.
838 843 5 “DHTN' APEY ‘sandstone,
843 1 855 - 32 - San§y~grey limestone ( rainbow of oil)
855 £60 - .5 Limeatone, hard grey '
860 870 10 A stone
870 875 5 ,Gre sandstone.
875 885 10 Herd grey sandy limestone,

hit sulpnurwater at 884,06

Martin & Furley
Drilling Contractors.

= o m e e e e m—al

Plugging record.

00 to 90 feet - %ud --12#' hole to

3 -

B - s

4 -

10iseck cenent - usment-- " "
mé to §6é'feet. - Mu@  ——-7" casing
12, secks cement . ~~ Cement -64

T i
lzisgcks.cement. ~- Cenent--

Lead wool

qraval f‘or base to pack J_Qaa wool
Bottem of Fole memwe-- -—

¥

ccde

1560
616

j!810

g0

871
e73

885




